
 September 2025 Mrs. Cheryl Sharadin   PREK4s MWF        

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

31 
Student of the Week 

brings their show and tell 

on Monday and will also be 

the class helper for the 

week.  

 

1 NO 

SCHOOL 

LABOR 

DAY 

2 3  

First Day of 

School   

Welcome 😊 

 

   

4 5 6 

7 
Student of the 

week: Amelia 

Letter L & Circle 

Shape 

Number 1 

8 

 

9 

  

 

10 
 

11        
 

12 
 

13 

 

14 
Student of the 

week: Derek 

Letter F & Circle 

Shape 

 

15 
“Start With Hello 

Week” 

Wear Green 

16  

 

 

17 
TCNSK POP Night 

Parent Only Open 

House 6-7pm 

Bring Supplies 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

21  

Student of the 

week: Elsie 

Letter E & Square 

Shape 

Number 2 

22 
 

 

23 
  

24 
 

25 

 

26 

Makin Music with 

Mr. Mike 

27 

28 
Student of the 

week: Jack 

Letter H & Square 

Shape 

 

29 
Scholastic Book 

Fair Begins  

 

30 
 

1 
Fall Picture Day 

 

2 3  

Book Fair ends at 

12pm 

 

 


